
National Conference on Weights and Measures / National Type Evaluation Program 

Measuring Sector Final Attendee List 
October 21-22, 2011 / Norfolk, VA 
 

1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508   
P. 402.434.4880    F. 402.434.4878    E. info@ncwm.net    W. www.ncwm.net Measuring Sector Meeting Attendee List 

DennisBeattie 
Measurement Canada 
400 St Mary Ave 
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3C 4K5 
Canada 
P. (204)983-8910 
E. dennis.beattie@ic.gc.ca 
 
Tina Butcher 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 
100 Bureau Drive Stop 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600 
P. (301) 975-2196 
E. tbutcher@nist.gov 
 
Jerry Butler 
North Carolina Department of Agriculture 
1050 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1050 
P. (919) 733-3313 
E. jerry.butler@ncagr.gov 
 
MarcButtler 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 
100 Bureau Drive Stop 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600 
P. (301) 975-4615 
E. marc.buttler@nist.gov 
 
RodneyCooper 
Tuthill Transfer Systems 
8825 Aviation Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN46809 
P. (260) 747-7529 x 7552 
E. rcooper@tuthill.com 
 
Mike Frailer 
Maryland Department of Agriculture 
50 Harry S Truman Parkway 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
P. (410) 841-5790 
E. fraileml@mda.state.md.us 
 
Paul Glowacki 
Murray Equipment, Inc. 
2515 Charleston Place 
Fort Wayne, IN 46808 
P. (260) 480-1352 
E. pglowacki@murrayequipment.com 
 
 
 

Norman Ingram 
California Division of Measurement Standards 
6790 Florin Perkins Road, Suite 100 
Sacramento, CA 95828-1812 
P. (916) 229-3016 
E. ningram@cdfa.ca.gov 
 
Gordon Johnson 
Gilbarco, Inc. 
7300 W. Friendly Ave 
Greensboro, NC 27410 
P. (336) 547-5375 
E. gordon.johnson@gilbarco.com 
 
Dmitri Karimov 
Liquid Controls 
105 Albrecht Drive 
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 
P. (847) 283-8317 
E. dkarimov@idexcorp.com 
 
Allen Katalinic 
North Carolina Department of Agriculture 
1050 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1050 
P. (919) 218-4305 - Cell 
E. merleallen1234@aol.com 
 
MichaelKeilty 
Endress + Hauser Flowtec AG USA 
211 Pinewood Drive 
Lyons, CO80540 
P. (303) 823-5796 
E. michael.keilty@us.endress.com 
 
Doug Long 
RDM Electronics 
850 Harmony Grove Rd 
Nebo, NC 28761 
P. (828) 652-8346 
E. doug@rdm.net 
 
Rich Miller 
FMC Technologies Measurement Solutions, Inc. 
1602 Wagner Ave 
Erie, PA 16510 
P. (814) 898-5286 
E. rich.miller@fmcti.com 
 
  



National Conference on Weights and Measures / National Type Evaluation Program 

Measuring Sector Final Attendee List 
October 21-22, 2011 / Norfolk, VA 
 

1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508   
P. 402.434.4880    F. 402.434.4878    E. info@ncwm.net    W. www.ncwm.net Measuring Sector Meeting Attendee List 

Andre Noel 
Neptune Technology Group, Inc. 
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